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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles 
by classes. 

VAI/UES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Glove fasteners, metal, 

eyelet hooks and eye 
lets, etc 

Gloves and mitts 
Gold, silver and manufac

tures of 
Grease, axle 
Gunpowder and other ex

plosives 
Gutta percha, India rub

ber and manufactures 
of 

Gutta percha, crude rub
ber, etc 

Hair and manufactures of. 
Hats, caps and bonnets. 
Hatters'bands (not cords) 

bindings, tips and sides. 
etc 

Ink 
Ironvand steel and mfs 

of— 
Agricul tura l imple
ments— 

Drills, seed 
Harrows 
Ploughs 
All other and parts of 

Threshing machine sep
arators 

Portable engines with 
boilers, and traction 
engines, for farm pur
poses 

Sewing machines 
Typewriting machines . 
Engines, gasoline 
Bar iron or steel rolled.. 
Iron or steel billets, 

weighing not less than 
60 lb. per lineal yard. 

Iron in pigs 
Automobiles and motor 

vehicles 
Automobiles, etc., parts 

of 
Iron or steel railway 

bars or rails 

10,900 
549,696 

153,909 
1,071 

485,936 

183,019 

43,998 

69,651 
1,258,388 

20,813 
32,439 

17 
27 

26,365 

2,214 

2,943 
15,450 

40 
16,570 

256,839 

6,733 
376,313 

79,954 

8,033 

315,596 

13,784 
805,011 

234,196 
803 

454,159 

375,672 

323,769 

152,096 
1,659,105 

33,659 
39,120 

119 
772 
888 

42,182 

1,581 

17,329 
17,431 

113 
34,869 

385,819 

61,145 
1,284,875 

106,126 

10,646 

291,586 

12,555 
891,520 

351,010 
375 

775,891 

734,037 

229,010 

132,604 
2,151,853 

40,556 
36,721 

30 
164 
649 

52,202 

810 

62,213 
23,919 

301 
126,288 
614,148 

54,225 
1,527,143 

308,640 

22,815 

72,216 

10,893 
775,622 

466,163 
931 

1,031,493 

1,078,343 

248,453 

99,106 
2,139,389 

39,410 
40,052 

233 
39 

433 
57,443 

42,908 
17,990 
1,477 

189,481 
533,534 

25,174 
979,248 

342,600 

16,387 

29,217 


