## IMPORTS OF CANADA.

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Glove fasteners, metal, eyelet hooks and eyelets, etc	10,900 549,696	13,784 805,011	12,555 $891,520$	10,893 775,622	13,017 1,165,697
Gold, silver and manufactures of	153,909 1,071	234,196 803	351,010 375	466,163 931	637,573 2,375
Gunpowder and other explosives	485,936	454,159	775,891	1,031,493	415,862
ofGutta percha, crude rub-	183,019	<b>375,67</b> 2	734,037	1,078,343	1,904,363
ber, etc	43,998	323,769	229,010	248,453	370,486
Hair and manufactures of. Hats, caps and bonnets Hatters' bands (not cords)	69,651 1,258,388	152,096 1,659,105	$\substack{132,604 \\ 2,151,853}$	99,106 2,139,389	82,809 3,045,361
bindings, tips and sides. etc Ink	20,813 32,439	33,659 39,120	$40,556 \ 36,721$	39,410 40,052	59,732 40,017
Iron and steel and mfs. of— Agricultural implements— Drills, seed Harrows Ploughs All other and parts of	- 17 27 26,365	119 772 888 42,182	30 164 649 52,202	233 39 433 57,443	28 77 34 80,657
Threshing machine sep- arators	2,214	1,581	810	-	266
poses Sewing machines Typewriting machines . Engines, gasoline Bar iron or steel rolled	2,943 15,450 40 16,570 256,839	17,329 17,431 113 34,869 385,819	62,213 23,919 301 126,288 614,148	42,908 17,990 1,477 189,481 533,534	56,739 27,729 797 107,144 487,650
Iron or steel billets, weighing not less than 60 lb. per lineal yard. Iron in pigs Automobiles and motor	6,733 376,313	61,145 1,284,875	54,225 1,527,143	25,174 979,248	50,494 826,098
vehicles	79,954	106,126	308,640	342,600	583,910
Automobiles, etc., parts of	8,033	10,646	22,815	16,387	14,005
bars or rails	315,596	291,586	72,216	29,217	16,565